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Event Name Participant Status
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Pelham Memorial JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  03/27/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Clarkstown South JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Mon  03/31/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Mahopac JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Fri  04/04/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Mamaroneck JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Tue  04/08/2025  6:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Mamaroneck High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Lakeland - Panas JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  04/10/2025  6:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Walter Panas High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Albertus Magnus JV Girls Lacrosse

Albertus Magnus High School
Active

Tue  04/22/2025  6:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Albertus Magnus HS
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Tappan Zee JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Sat  04/26/2025  12:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Clarkstown North JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Mon  04/28/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Bronxville JV Girls Lacrosse Cancelled
Wed  04/30/2025  6:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bronxville High School
JV Girls Lacrosse vs North Rockland JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Tue  05/06/2025  5:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Rye JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Wed  05/07/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Rye High School Football Field - Nugent Stadium
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Nyack JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Mon  05/12/2025  6:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nyack HS
JV Girls Lacrosse vs Nanuet JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Wed  05/14/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)   



6:33 am Sat 6 Sep, 25 JV Girls Lacrosse Page 2

Location
Pearl River High School
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Scarsdale JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  05/15/2025  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
4 Harcourt Rd
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Clarkstown North JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Fri  05/16/2025  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Clarkstown North HS
JV Girls Lacrosse @ Suffern JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Tue  05/20/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Suffern Middle School
JV Girls Lacrosse Championship vs Suffern JV Girls Lacrosse Active
Wed  05/21/2025  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School


